
REV 04_24_09

CONTACTS

JOHNSTON & MURPHY  CORPORATE OFFICE
1415 Murfreesboro Road

Suite 450

Nashville, Tennessee 37217

CONTACTS

To access contact information visit www.genescopartners.com/jm/contacts.php

COMMERCIALIZATION MANAGER  
 Robert Elferink

 Phone: 615-367-8263

 

 

Email: relferink@genesco.com

SOURCING MANAGER 
 Patrick Heenan

 Phone: 615-367-7234

 

 

Email: pheenan@genesco.com

ASSISTANT PRODUCTION MANAGER

 

(NON-FOOTWEAR)  
Amanda Brothen  

Phone: 615-367-8258

Cell: 615-218-5365

 

 

Email: abrothen@genesco.com

DIRECTOR OF GLOBAL  
SOURCING & DISTRIBUTION 
Randy Johnson 

Phone: 615-367-7616 

Fax: 615-367-7061 

Email: randyjohnson@genesco.com

PRODUCTION MANAGER 
(INVOICES) 
Debbie Hinson 

Phone: 615-367-7234 

Fax: 615-367-7412 

Email: dhinson@genesco.com

ASSISTANT 
(FOOTWEAR)  
Sherill Ragland 

Phone: 615-367-8334 

Fax: 615-367-7061 

Email: sragland@genesco.com
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JOHNSTON & MURPHY  FAYETTEVILLE DISTRIBUTION CENTER
P.O. Box 21

1501 Winchester Highway

Fayetteville, Tennessee 37334

CONTACTS

To access contact information visit www.genescopartners.com/jm/contacts.php

CONTACTS

REV 08_21_15

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF  
SOURCING & DISTRIBUTION 
Harold Ferrell

Phone: 615-367-7132 

Fax: 615-367-7333 

Email: hferrell@genesco.com

QUALITY CONTROL MANAGER   
Leslie Locker 

Phone: 615-367-7461 

Fax: 615-367-8391 

Email: johnstonmurphyqualityassurance@genesco.com

OPERATIONS MANAGER 
Kaye w alker 

Phone: 615-367-7208 

Fax: 931-433-8391 

Email: kwalker@genesco.com




